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 1 SPINELLI                  ANTONELLA ROSARIA 30/06/1980 KR 92 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 2 RUGGIERO                  VITANTONIO        18/03/1961 BA 82 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 3 ABBRUZZESE DE NAPOLI      CINZIA FRANCESCA  08/08/1966 BA 73,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 4 DIMATTIA                  STELLA            22/02/1969 BA 70 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 5 ROLLI                     ANDREA            26/05/1984 LE 69 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 6 TURI                      SILVANA           17/10/1974 TA 68,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 7 TANGARI                   LUCIA             10/07/1970 BA 63 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 8 LIUZZI                    STEFANIA          14/06/1983 BA 54 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 9 IACOVUZZI                 ALESSANDRO        15/10/1980 BA 52 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 10 GIUSTINO                  DANIELA           02/06/1976 BA 48,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 11 VALERIO                   PAOLO             19/08/1971 BA 46 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 12 BUTTIGLIONE               IRENE             13/09/1983 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 13 MICCOLIS                  ANTONELLA         23/12/1976 BA 42 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 14 GIULIANO                  BEATRICE          10/08/1979 BA 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 15 BOEZIO                    PASQUALE          03/09/1982 BA 40,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 16 PANZAREA                  ANNUNZIATA        09/01/1985 BA 40 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 17 MACINO                    ANNALISA          16/07/1973 BA 39 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 18 DE GIOSA                  TERESA MARIA      03/02/1987 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 19 QUASSIA                   VALERIA           12/02/1973 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 20 VIANELLI                  MARCO             21/04/1971 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 21 MOSCARDIN                 VALERIA           29/12/1984 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 22 SANROCCO                  CINZIA            03/08/1983 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 23 ATTIMONELLI               ALBA              13/11/1980 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 24 SPORTELLI                 STEFANIA          15/06/1987 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 25 TURNONE                   ELISABETTA        24/02/1983 BR 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 26 DIMUNDO                   FRANCESCA         22/12/1973 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 27 PONTRELLI                 VALENTINA         09/12/1972 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 28 LOSETO                    MICHELE           23/09/1987 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 29 FORTE                     MARIA VITA        23/03/1987 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 30 LOIUDICE                  ROBERTO           01/12/1986 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 31 FLAMINI                   DEBORA            06/05/1986 MC 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 32 CIPRIANI                  MADIA             20/02/1986 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 33 SIGRISI                   GIOVANNI          30/01/1986 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 34 TROTTA                    CLAUDIO           09/06/1984 MT 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 35 TARTAGLIA                 ALESSANDRO        18/08/1983 FG 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 36 LOVERO                    FRANCESCA         14/07/1982 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 37 SPADAVECCHIA              SARA              11/05/1979 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 38 LISCO                     MARGHERITA        27/07/1975 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 39 DE PALMA                  ROSA              09/01/1973 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 40 VITARELLA                 VINCENZINA        15/06/1972 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 41 SICOLO                    ANGELA            11/10/1983 BA 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 42 FAMIGLIETTI               CONCETTA IOLANDA  20/06/1979 MT 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 43 SIGNORILE                 DANIELA           12/04/1965 BA 30,3 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 44 TROTTA                    ANTONIETTA        09/12/1978 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 45 LANZONE                   ANTONELLA         19/05/1978 BA 29,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 46 LANZILLOTTA               FILOMENA          02/01/1977 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 47 CHIMIENTI                 ROBERTA           04/09/1983 TA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 48 PALMISANO                 MAURIZIO          26/03/1980 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 49 COLONNA                   CHIARA            02/10/1973 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 50 SALIANI                   DANIELA           29/12/1972 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 51 DI STEFANO                GIUSEPPE          27/02/1966 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 52 CHIECO                    DONATELLA         04/10/1981 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 53 CAMPOREALE                DANIELA           06/02/1980 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 54 BUQUICCHIO                MARIA CONCETTA    26/03/1988 FG 28 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 55 LOIUDICE                  GIUSEPPE          04/02/1987 BA 28 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
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 56 DE FRANCESCO              DANIELA           26/10/1984 BA 28 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 57 LAPOLLA                   GIUSEPPE          01/08/1972 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 58 LORUSSO                   RICCARDO          18/04/1977 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 59 SURACE                    CECILIA           15/06/1987 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 60 MINERVINI                 GIOVANNA          11/07/1979 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 61 NITTI                     SERGIO            23/05/1979 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 62 SIGNORILE                 ANNA              10/06/1962 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 63 MELLONE                   MARCO             04/08/1986 BN 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 64 PUGLIESE                  CARMINE           13/05/1986 MT 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 65 SABBATINI                 SILVIA            03/06/1981 TA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 66 SCIALANDRONE              VALERIA           23/12/1980 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 67 CAMPAGNA                  ANGELA            09/08/1973 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 68 FIGLIOLO                  FILOMENA          27/04/1972 MT 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 69 SCARDA                    SILVANA           06/05/1987 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 70 IAIA                      ENZO              24/09/1985 BR 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 71 SANTORO                   CINZIA            02/08/1978 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 72 CARNIMEO                  VITO              15/02/1975 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 73 SPADA                     ADRIANO           22/02/1981 BA 26 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 74 COLONNA                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  23/02/1980 BA 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 75 MODUGNO                   DONATELLA         24/11/1977 ME 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 76 ALTOMARE                  CHIARA            16/03/1983 MI 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 77 CARINGELLA                MANUELA           28/04/1979 BA 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 78 LAFABIANA                 NUNZIA            05/05/1973 BA 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 79 REALE                     GIULIAVALENTINA   27/01/1987 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 80 CARLUCCI                  SERENA            22/07/1985 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 81 ASCENZI                   VALENTINA         18/02/1983 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 82 SIBILANO                  PAOLA             02/08/1979 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 83 DETULLIO                  ANTONIA           15/09/1972 BA 24,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 84 MONTINGELLI               CINZIA            22/10/1964 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 85 RICUPERO                  PASQUALE          04/07/1982 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 86 CAMPOREALE                MARIO             12/02/1973 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 87 DE  LAURENTIS             ANTONIETTA        03/02/1973 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 88 DONGHIA                   CARMELA           09/04/1971 BA 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 89 PAOLICELLI                MARICA            01/05/1984 MT 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 90 CLEMENTE                  ANTONIO           20/11/1977 BA 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 91 BAVARO                    DELIA             14/06/1976 BA 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 92 DADDABBO                  MASSIMOPASQUALE   31/05/1972 BA 23 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 93 PANEBIANCO                GIUSEPPE          11/11/1971 BA 23 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 94 BARANA                    GIORGIA           07/04/1984 VR 22,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 95 BETTO                     PASQUALEFABIO     11/05/1973 BA 22,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 96 FRONTERA                  PIETRO            11/11/1966 CZ 21,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 97 LACALAMITA                LUIGI             20/08/1979 BA 21 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 98 PIERRO                    RITA              01/10/1972 BA 20 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
 99 BELVISO                   CINZIA            27/02/1972 BA 12 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 1 DEPALO                    VINCENZO          18/06/1977 BA 87,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 2 LOMBARDI                  DARIO             19/05/1981 BA 80 2014 0         BA 0 0 E

 3 DE GIORGIO                ALESSANDRA        09/03/1974 BA 72 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 4 MIGLIETTA                 MARINA            07/08/1974 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 5 SILLETTI                  GIUSEPPINA        21/05/1975 BA 38,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 6 PISANI                    DONATOGIOVANNI    14/04/1973 BA 38,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 7 BURDO                     MARIA TERESA      18/11/1979 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 8 DE LUCA                   ALESSANDRA        11/08/1987 UD 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 9 CHIAPPERINI               FILOMENA          02/02/1968 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 10 PIZZI                     TIBERIA           07/03/1977 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 11 VILLANI                   FLAVIO            16/01/1974 TA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 12 CIPRIANO                  GIOVANNI          17/06/1982 BA 30,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 13 DI MATTEO                 FABIO             21/03/1982 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 14 FINELLI                   ROSA              16/04/1970 NA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
 15 FERRULLI                  MARIABRUNA        15/09/1990 BA 23 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 1 MINOIA                    TIZIANA           13/07/1975 BA 108 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 2 LIEGGI                    MAURIZIO          29/07/1970 BA 83,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 3 PIACENTE                  MARIA             02/12/1973 BA 79 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 4 BRUNETTI                  FRANCESCO         09/05/1970 BA 73,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 5 MATTEO                    SALVATORE         14/01/1973 LE 67 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 6 BAGNARDI                  PASQUANGELA MARIA 01/03/1960 BA 56,75 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 7 GENTILE                   MAUROGIUSEPPE     19/05/1966 EE 49 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA

A032 MUSICA



 8 D'ANTINI                  MARA              04/10/1979 BS 46 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 9 TURTURRO                  MICHELANGELO      27/06/1975 BA 45,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 10 MARZOCCA                  NICOLO'           27/09/1977 BA 39 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 11 CORRENTE                  GIUSEPPE          31/08/1991 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 12 BURDO                     MARIA TERESA      18/11/1979 BA 36,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 13 NAVIGLIO                  PIETRO            06/11/1962 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 14 SGARAMELLA                MICHELE           21/07/1982 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 15 PASSIDOMO                 DOMENICO          14/09/1993 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 16 PORTI                     NICOLA            06/07/1987 FG 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 17 MILLIONE                  ANTONIO           14/02/1986 MT 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 18 SALLUSTIO                 SILVIA            21/12/1969 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 19 DELLA CROCIATA            SABRINA           07/07/1984 BA 32,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 20 DANIELE                   CATERINA          18/06/1977 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 21 TERLIZZI                  ALESSANDRO        19/09/1975 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 22 D'ECCLESIIS               ROSANNA           24/02/1981 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 23 PACIULLI                  ONOFRIO           02/01/1979 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 24 MINIELLO                  GIORGIA           31/07/1979 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 25 BARILE                    CATERINA          17/10/1976 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 26 DI FONZO                  DANIELA           16/07/1991 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 27 PALMISANO                 EMANUELA          27/05/1989 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 28 PETRIZZELLI               LUCIANA           09/07/1976 BA 28 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 29 MAGGIALETTI               ANGELA            07/01/1969 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 30 DI GRIGOLI                NICOLA            27/10/1986 PA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 31 SPADINI                   ALESSANDRO        06/05/1993 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 32 DE VITO FRANCESCO         TOMMASO           07/05/1985 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 33 PICCARRETA                FRANCESCO SAVERIO 11/12/1975 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 34 SCIANNIMANICO             FRANCESCA SIMONA  20/02/1974 BA 24,9 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 35 CAPPIELLO                 GIUSEPPE          02/07/1973 FG 24,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 36 VACCA                     SERGIO            22/05/1985 BA 24,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 37 CAMASTA                   IMMACOLATA        17/08/1983 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 38 CASAMASSIMA               ILARIA            23/12/1987 BA 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 39 CAMPOBASSO                MARA CINZIA CATIA 30/07/1974 FG 20 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 40 GRAVINA                   ENRICO            22/02/1989 BA 18 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 41 PALMITESSA                MARINA            29/05/1970 BA 18 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 42 ZOPPI                     GIULIO            09/02/1979 BA 18 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 43 VENTURA                   VERA MARIAROSA    05/02/1974 MT 16 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 44 DIFATO                    DANIELE           11/12/1969 MT 15,25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 45 DIPASQUALE                VERONICA          10/11/1991 TA 15 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 46 ZUCCARINO                 ROBERTA           26/07/1967 BA 13,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 47 SFRECOLA                  NUNZIO            22/02/1975 BA 13,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 48 PINTO                     ARCANGELA GABRIELL 28/01/1989 MT 13 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 49 LOSITO                    FABIO             11/08/1976 BA 12 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 50 CALDEROLA                 FRANCESCOPAOLO    11/06/1978 MT 11 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 1 LOVECCHIO                 DANIELA           02/12/1971 BA 118 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L

 2 DIMATTIA                  STELLA            22/02/1969 BA 107 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 3 TANGARI                   LUCIA             10/07/1970 BA 81 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 4 LISI CERVONE              ALESSANDRA        24/07/1975 BA 69 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 5 ANTONACCI                 MARIA CARMELA     29/04/1970 BA 65 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 6 MAIORANO                  ANNA CHRISTIANA   16/01/1972 BA 64,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 7 VALERIO                   PAOLO             19/08/1971 BA 64 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 8 PAPARELLA                 LUIGI             15/12/1973 BA 63 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 9 ZICCA                     STEFANIA          20/10/1978 CS 60 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 10 RENNA                     MASSIMILIANO      18/06/1977 BA 59 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 11 LIUZZI                    STEFANIA          14/06/1983 BA 54 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 12 MICCOLIS                  ANTONELLA         23/12/1976 BA 53 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 13 GIUSTINO                  DANIELA           02/06/1976 BA 49,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 14 DIPALO                    FRANCESCO         21/07/1983 BA 49 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 15 MANCINO                   FLORIANA          13/03/1973 BA 48,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 16 TRAVERSA                  ANDREINA          31/10/1978 BA 48 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 17 FIORE                     ALESSANDRA        12/12/1976 BA 47,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 18 PANZARINO                 ONOFRIO           21/02/1977 BA 47 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 19 VACCA                     SIMONE            12/12/1986 BA 46 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 20 LAPENNA                   MARIAPINA         15/05/1981 FG 45,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 21 MUSCEO                    FRANCESCO ADRIANO 17/06/1977 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 22 VIANELLI                  MARCO             21/04/1971 BA 43 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 23 BATTISTA                  DANIELA ANTONELLA 04/10/1983 BA 42 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 24 TATULLI                   TERESA            08/01/1971 BA 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 25 BOEZIO                    PASQUALE          03/09/1982 BA 40,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

A033 TECNOLOGIA



 26 LECCISOTTI                DANIELA           27/08/1978 FG 40 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 27 QUASSIA                   VALERIA           12/02/1973 BA 40 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 28 MACINO                    ANNALISA          16/07/1973 BA 39 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 29 DISANTO                   ROSARIA           20/08/1976 BA 38 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 30 MILELLA                   ALESSANDRA        21/07/1986 BA 38 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 31 DE GIOSA                  TERESA MARIA      03/02/1987 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 32 BOCCUZZI                  ANGELICA          20/03/1987 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 33 MOSCARDIN                 VALERIA           29/12/1984 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 34 DELLA CROCIATA            SABRINA           07/07/1984 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 35 SANROCCO                  CINZIA            03/08/1983 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 36 MARTEMUCCI                STEFANO           23/05/1983 TA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 37 D'ATRI                    ALESSIO LUIGI     30/04/1983 MI 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 38 FIORE                     MARIAFEDERICA     07/12/1975 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 39 ATTIMONELLI               ALBA              13/11/1980 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 40 PUZZOVIO                  ROBERTA           03/09/1963 LE 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 41 MAZZONE                   GRAZIA            06/06/1980 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 42 GALLO                     EZIA              15/09/1988 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 43 GATTI                     MARIANGELA        16/12/1987 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 44 LAERA                     BARBARA           29/07/1987 TA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 45 MANSI                     GABRIELLA         06/01/1987 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 46 TURNONE                   ELISABETTA        24/02/1983 BR 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 47 BORRINO                   ELEONORA          02/08/1982 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 48 PETRELLI                  GIUSEPPE          05/03/1982 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 49 FAZIO                     FRANCESCA         01/03/1980 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 50 PONTRELLI                 VALENTINA         09/12/1972 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 51 GIORDANO                  LUIGI             03/07/1959 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 52 GRAMEGNA                  BRUNO             07/09/1989 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 53 TEDESCO                   GIUSEPPINA        20/04/1987 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 54 FORTE                     MARIA VITA        23/03/1987 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 55 SOLLECITO                 FRANCESCA         13/03/1987 MT 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 56 MESSINA                   EMANUELE          07/08/1986 PA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 57 CIPRIANI                  MADIA             20/02/1986 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 58 GAI                       MONICA            19/12/1985 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 59 POLISENO                  MARIA CONCETTA    22/09/1985 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 60 TIGRE                     MICAELA           12/08/1985 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 61 CECERE                    QUIRICO           26/11/1984 BR 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 62 VUODI                     ILARIA            14/06/1984 MT 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 63 TROTTA                    CLAUDIO           09/06/1984 MT 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 64 MORETTI                   MICHELE           05/08/1982 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 65 LOVERO                    FRANCESCA         14/07/1982 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 66 SANTORO                   SAVERIO           03/06/1982 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 67 DI CUNSOLO                SILVIA            08/04/1982 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 68 SPADAVECCHIA              SARA              11/05/1979 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 69 LISCO                     MARGHERITA        27/07/1975 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 70 CASTELLANO                TIZIANA           17/02/1981 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 71 DE PALMA                  ROSA              09/01/1973 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 72 VITARELLA                 VINCENZINA        15/06/1972 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 73 PAGONE                    ANNA              21/07/1965 BA 31,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 74 COCOZZA                   ORIANA            01/11/1972 BA 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 75 SICOLO                    ANGELA            11/10/1983 BA 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 76 FAMIGLIETTI               CONCETTA IOLANDA  20/06/1979 MT 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 77 SALVEMINI                 MAURIZIO          29/10/1977 BA 30,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 78 PORFIDO                   LEONARDA          20/09/1970 BA 30,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 79 SIGNORILE                 DANIELA           12/04/1965 BA 30,3 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 80 CAROFIGLIO                TOMMASO           11/08/1979 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 81 LANZONE                   ANTONELLA         19/05/1978 BA 29,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 82 SPINELLI                  FLAVIA            26/11/1988 CZ 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 83 SCHIAVONE                 LEONARDO          31/01/1988 FG 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 84 GUERRIERO                 MARIANGELA        11/07/1987 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 85 FUMAI                     ANTONIO           30/08/1986 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 86 FAZIO                     NUNZIO LUCIANO    06/06/1986 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 87 CHIMIENTI                 ROBERTA           04/09/1983 TA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 88 VANTAGGIATO               VALENTINA         18/03/1982 TA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 89 PALMISANO                 MAURIZIO          26/03/1980 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 90 BUCCARELLA                DARIO             27/10/1975 LE 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 91 COLONNA                   CHIARA            02/10/1973 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 92 DI STEFANO                GIUSEPPE          27/02/1966 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 93 GALLO                     MARIAFRANCESCA    13/11/1987 CS 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 94 CHIECO                    DONATELLA         04/10/1981 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L



 95 CAMPOREALE                DANIELA           06/02/1980 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 96 BUQUICCHIO                MARIA CONCETTA    26/03/1988 FG 28 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 97 LOIUDICE                  GIUSEPPE          04/02/1987 BA 28 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 98 DE FRANCESCO              DANIELA           26/10/1984 BA 28 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 99 SIGNORIELLO               PAOLA             18/06/1976 BA 28 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 100 LAPOLLA                   GIUSEPPE          01/08/1972 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 101 BRANDINI                  UMBERTO           25/04/1957 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 102 LORUSSO                   RICCARDO          18/04/1977 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 103 SURACE                    CECILIA           15/06/1987 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 104 MINERVINI                 GIOVANNA          11/07/1979 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 105 NITTI                     SERGIO            23/05/1979 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 106 LIONETTI                  DORIANA           25/01/1979 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 107 PATERNO                   GIUSEPPE          27/11/1969 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 108 DELUCIA                   GIANLUCA          24/01/1970 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 109 PROCACCIO                 ANNA IMMACOLATA   16/10/1979 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 110 SIGNORILE                 ANNA              10/06/1962 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 111 MELLONE                   MARCO             04/08/1986 BN 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 112 PUGLIESE                  CARMINE           13/05/1986 MT 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 113 SABBATINI                 SILVIA            03/06/1981 TA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 114 SCIALANDRONE              VALERIA           23/12/1980 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 115 CAMPAGNA                  ANGELA            09/08/1973 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 116 FIGLIOLO                  FILOMENA          27/04/1972 MT 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 117 STRIPPOLI                 VITO              12/10/1982 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 118 SCARDA                    SILVANA           06/05/1987 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 119 IAIA                      ENZO              24/09/1985 BR 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 120 CAPUTO                    DOMENICO          21/08/1983 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 121 LAURIERO                  VITA              19/02/1982 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 122 IACOVELLI                 FRANCESCO         17/09/1981 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 123 CARNIMEO                  VITO              15/02/1975 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 124 GAROFALO                  VINCENZO          19/11/1966 BA 26 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 125 TRIZIO                    LAURA             29/08/1986 BA 26 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 126 SPADA                     ADRIANO           22/02/1981 BA 26 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 127 ALTOMARE                  CHIARA            16/03/1983 MI 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 128 MAZZIOTTA                 DANIELA           28/12/1980 MT 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 129 CARINGELLA                MANUELA           28/04/1979 BA 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 130 LAFABIANA                 NUNZIA            05/05/1973 BA 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 131 REALE                     GIULIAVALENTINA   27/01/1987 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 132 CARLUCCI                  SERENA            22/07/1985 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 133 ASCENZI                   VALENTINA         18/02/1983 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 134 DILORENZO                 ROLANDO           17/05/1977 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 135 FIORENTINO                DOMENICO          27/09/1976 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 136 FRANCESE                  GIOVANNI          26/05/1977 BA 24,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 137 STELLACCI                 MARIA GRAZIA      13/09/1969 BA 24,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 138 LAGIOIA                   GIANCARLO         15/07/1977 BA 24,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 139 AVELLA                    VITTORIO          10/01/1973 BA 24,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 140 DETULLIO                  ANTONIA           15/09/1972 BA 24,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 141 CALDAROLA                 NICOLA            30/05/1975 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 142 ZICARI                    GIANLUCA          02/12/1974 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 143 MILELLA                   GIANVITO          08/12/1982 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 144 RICUPERO                  PASQUALE          04/07/1982 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 145 RIZZI                     MARIA             28/08/1978 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 146 MIGLIONICO                MILENA            25/01/1975 FG 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 147 CAMPOREALE                MARIO             12/02/1973 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 148 DE  LAURENTIS             ANTONIETTA        03/02/1973 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 149 FILOGRANO                 GAETANO           29/01/1960 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 150 DONGHIA                   CARMELA           09/04/1971 BA 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 151 PAOLICELLI                MARICA            01/05/1984 MT 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 152 CLEMENTE                  ANTONIO           20/11/1977 BA 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 153 BAVARO                    DELIA             14/06/1976 BA 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 154 SCIUSCO                   LUISA             01/10/1978 BA 23 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 155 ARIENZO                   CARLOTTA          25/10/1984 BA 23 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 156 DADDABBO                  MASSIMOPASQUALE   31/05/1972 BA 23 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 157 PANEBIANCO                GIUSEPPE          11/11/1971 BA 23 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 158 IANNONE                   IVANA             13/09/1979 BA 22,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 159 BARANA                    GIORGIA           07/04/1984 VR 22,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 160 TRENTADUE                 GIUSEPPE          14/09/1978 BA 22,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 161 BETTO                     PASQUALEFABIO     11/05/1973 BA 22,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 162 PICICCI                   STELLA            18/05/1979 BA 22 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 163 FORTUNATO                 FRANCESCO         26/08/1967 BA 21,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L



 164 MANICONE                  FRANCESCO SAVERIO 04/03/1979 MT 21,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 165 MAZZARELLI                NUNZIO MAURO FRANC 04/10/1972 PZ 21,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 166 DE SANDI                  ROBERTO           28/02/1974 BA 21 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 167 LACALAMITA                LUIGI             20/08/1979 BA 21 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 168 COZZA                     ALESSANDRA        23/05/1979 BA 21 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 169 MISCIAGNA                 PASQUALE          19/07/1973 BA 21 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 170 SANSONETTI                CARLO             11/04/1973 BA 20,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 171 CARLONE                   GIUSEPPE          28/11/1984 BA 20,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 172 PIERRO                    RITA              01/10/1972 BA 20 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 173 GIANNICO                  GRAZIA MARIA      13/04/1972 TA 20 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 174 CANNITO                   GIUSEPPE          15/04/1978 BA 20 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 175 CARBONE                   DOMENICO          16/10/1980 BA 19 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 176 MAZZONE                   MARIAGIOVANNA     12/05/1979 BA 16,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 177 CAMPOLONGO                ANDREA            02/10/1973 CS 16,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 178 FRISOLI                   SAVERIO           21/11/1972 FG 15 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
 179 LANGMANN                  ALFREDO           29/11/1967 BA 12 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 1 TERRANOVA                 ANTONIA           25/11/1982 BA 94 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 2 CAVALLINI                 ANNALISA          19/01/1981 BA 79,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 3 BELLACICCO                MARGHERITA        04/07/1976 BA 77 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 4 DI BIASE                  MARIA LUISA       29/12/1972 FG 75,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 5 MORO                      ALESSANDRA        06/02/1978 BR 75 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 6 DE BERNARDIS              NUNZIA            07/09/1968 BA 71 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 7 CASCELLA                  ROSARIA           06/07/1978 BA 65,25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 8 DE NIGRIS                 MARILENA          26/02/1973 BA 65 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 9 GRAMEGNA                  CATERINA          11/07/1983 BA 61 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 10 CASTRONUOVO               SIMONA            20/11/1984 CS 61 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 11 COVITTI                   ANNAMARIA         28/10/1975 BA 60 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 12 MELPIGNANO                ANGELA            02/08/1966 BA 58 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 13 MESTO                     ANNA ALESSANDRA   28/05/1980 BA 56,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 14 COLOSIMO                  CATERINA          16/03/1979 BA 54 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 15 CALO'                     ANNALAURA         16/07/1983 BA 53,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 16 SCHINGARO                 NICOLA            04/04/1972 BA 51 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 17 MICCOLI                   SILVANA           07/02/1969 LE 51 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 18 PRUNELLA                  ANGELA TERESA     15/11/1978 BA 51 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 19 LAUDO                     NATALIA           16/12/1980 BA 50 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 20 CARONE                    VITTORIA          19/04/1979 BA 50 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 21 CASSANO                   MADDALENA         20/05/1964 BA 48 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 22 SIGNORE                   ANGELA            20/05/1965 BA 48 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 23 ZEZZA                     ANTONELLA         23/06/1985 BA 47 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 24 PICCI                     ANNA              05/09/1976 BA 47 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 25 GIOVENALE                 CRISTINA          10/08/1986 BA 46 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 26 MARSIGLIANO               MARCO             03/11/1979 BA 46 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 27 PANZA                     FRANCESCA         07/04/1981 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 28 GUARNIERI                 STELLA            23/06/1975 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 29 VINO                      FRANCESCO         28/10/1983 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 30 PICONE                    ALESSANDRA        10/02/1987 BA 44 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 31 TUPPUTI                   SALVATORE         26/01/1987 BA 44 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 32 RICCI                     GIULIANA          09/04/1975 BA 44 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 33 ASCATIGNO                 CHIARA            07/09/1972 BA 43 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 34 COTUGNO                   ANGELA            02/06/1978 BA 42 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 35 ROSSI                     MARIA PIA         29/07/1976 BA 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 36 MAFFEI                    SIMONA            18/05/1985 BA 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 37 LAMANNA                   LORELLA MARIA     20/10/1980 CH 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 38 AGOSTINO                  ANTONELLA         04/05/1974 RC 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 39 DIPALO                    MARIA ROSA        27/04/1982 BA 40,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 40 UBALDO                    ANTONELLA         27/12/1966 BA 39 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 41 LOGRUOSSO                 ARCANGELA         09/03/1962 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 42 VERARDI                   ANTONIO           19/03/1974 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 43 TRAVERSA                  LUCIANO           13/04/1986 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 44 RUBINO                    ANTONIETTA        20/10/1979 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 45 LUCENTE                   PAOLA             29/06/1979 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 46 NICASSIO                  RENATO            18/07/1987 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 47 TEDESCO                   ROSSELLA          31/03/1983 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 48 CICCARONE                 ELISABETTA        23/07/1972 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 49 MONGELLI                  MARCO             02/05/1989 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 50 LAURORA                   MARIA             22/02/1988 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 51 TERRANOVA                 ANGELA            02/01/1985 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 52 TOMA                      ANNAMARIA         14/06/1970 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
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 53 ADDARIO                   MARIANGELA        24/07/1988 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 54 DIVITTORIO                MARGHERITA        05/07/1988 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 55 CARLUCCI                  MONICA            05/10/1987 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 56 MARTIELLI                 ELISA             06/06/1986 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 57 LADISA                    ANNALISA          09/10/1980 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 58 BONERBA                   ANTONIA           29/01/1979 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 59 LORUSSO                   DOMENICO          27/11/1984 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 60 COLAIANNI                 DOMENICA          04/07/1968 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 61 SCARANO                   ROSA              07/03/1977 MT 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 62 UBALDO                    CRISTINA          31/03/1963 BA 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 63 MAIULLARI                 DOMENICA RAFFAELLA 13/06/1986 BA 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 64 DE LULLO                  MICHELE           21/06/1983 FG 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 65 LAMANNA                   STEFANO           04/02/1974 BA 30,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 66 FIELLI                    RITA              12/11/1951 IS 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 67 VETRANO                   VALERIA           04/08/1986 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 68 FORESE                    MARIA             15/05/1987 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 69 CHIRIACO                  GIUSEPPINA        15/03/1964 BA 29,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 70 ZAZA                      GRAZIA            16/05/1963 EE 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 71 VACCARO                   SIMONA            29/05/1986 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 72 TOTA                      GIULIA            05/04/1973 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 73 PALMISANO                 MARIA ELENA       26/04/1984 BA 28 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 74 LONGO                     MARIA             05/06/1967 BA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 75 DINOIA                    FILOMENA          04/01/1963 MT 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 76 FORNARELLI                ARIANNA           03/03/1986 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 77 MIRABILE                  ANNA              31/07/1973 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 78 RUTIGLIANO                LUCIA             11/11/1972 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 79 LANZA                     MARIAGRAZIA       29/05/1976 CS 26 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 80 DIMAGGIO                  VIVIANA           08/06/1980 MT 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 81 FIORE                     ANASTASIA         31/03/1975 BA 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 82 VENEZIA                   ANGELA ROSA       07/11/1968 CS 24 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 83 CANNIZZARO                WILMANA           24/09/1978 CS 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 84 ERNESTO                   RICCARDO          06/05/1990 BA 23 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
 85 LANAVE                    ANNA              23/02/1975 BA 12 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 1 CAPELLI                   VALENTINA         26/06/1980 BA 103 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 2 SANTORO                   CLAUDIA           16/07/1977 BA 99 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 3 MARZANO                   MARINELLA         04/08/1981 BA 91 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 4 PANARESE                  SEBASTIAN         23/05/1975 BA 84 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 5 GUGLIELMI                 ERMINIA           02/12/1978 BA 79 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 6 PAPARELLA                 LUIGI             15/12/1973 BA 75 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 7 PUNZI                     GRAZIA            20/04/1966 TA 69 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 8 ZACCAGNINO                PATRIZIA          15/01/1974 BA 67 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 9 FERRARO                   SALVATORA FRANCESC 06/12/1959 LE 66,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 10 DECEGLIE                  STEFANIA          24/03/1976 BA 64,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 11 FILANNINO                 PASQUA LISA       23/05/1982 BA 63 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 12 FANELLI                   FRANCESCA         27/11/1980 BA 60 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 13 GATTO                     MARIA ANTONIA     21/07/1962 LE 59 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 14 RENNA                     MASSIMILIANO      18/06/1977 BA 59 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 15 CARLUCCIO                 ANNA VITTORIA     26/06/1973 LE 58,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 16 RAGUSO                    MARIAPIA          29/04/1983 BA 57 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 17 TRIPALDI                  SIMONA            14/12/1972 TA 55 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 18 MARINO                    LINA              04/12/1977 TP 55 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 19 VELLUZZI                  VINCENZINA        06/07/1977 PZ 54 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 20 NICOTRI                   STEFANO           09/09/1982 BA 51 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 21 PASCAZIO                  ANNARITA          22/10/1974 BA 50 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 22 GAGLIARDI                 SARA              09/10/1973 BA 49 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 23 DIPALO                    FRANCESCO         21/07/1983 BA 49 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 24 DI BIASE                  MARIAELENA        08/11/1983 MT 48 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 25 TORCHETTI                 ENZA MARIA        19/09/1978 BA 47,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 26 LAMANNA                   CATERINA          15/07/1970 BA 47,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 27 PANZARINO                 ONOFRIO           21/02/1977 BA 47 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 28 LARIZZA                   MARIA             07/05/1983 BA 46 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 29 LIONETTI                  CLAUDIA           25/04/1986 FG 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 30 DIBITONTO                 LUIGI             18/10/1984 FG 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 31 MICCOLI                   MARIA NILLA       01/10/1982 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 32 LATTANZI                  ANNA              18/08/1984 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 33 ANNOSCIA                  GIADA             09/01/1984 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 34 RIGHETTI                  FLAVIA            18/09/1983 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 35 NIONELLI                  LUANA             22/02/1983 TA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
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 36 SGOBBA                    ALESSANDRA        25/02/1982 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 37 DI GIOIA                  FRANCESCO         02/11/1980 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 38 CIPRIANI                  TERESA            21/05/1961 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 39 CASAMASSIMA               FRANCA ENEA       04/01/1975 BA 44 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 40 DAMIANI                   LIVIO             29/03/1980 BA 43 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 41 MILONE                    FLAVIA            22/11/1984 BA 42 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 42 BUONSANTE                 ROSSELLA          11/10/1984 BA 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 43 LATORRE                   DOMINGA           07/06/1980 BA 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 44 SCATTARELLA               FRANCESCO         28/09/1979 BA 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 45 INCALZA                   MARIA ANGELA      20/07/1975 TA 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 46 MARMO                     RAFFAELE          20/08/1983 TA 40,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 47 MENTINO                   DONATELLA         01/07/1981 PZ 40,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 48 MARZANO                   FLAVIANA          25/04/1984 BA 40 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 49 DE PASQUALE               ILARIA            28/09/1982 BR 40 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 50 DE GIGLIO                 ILARIA            20/03/1978 BA 40 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 51 LATRONICO                 TIZIANA           04/02/1974 MT 40 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 52 SALLUSTIO                 FABIO             16/05/1974 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 53 STANO                     FILIPPO           22/04/1977 BA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 54 FORTUNATO                 ROSA              20/10/1986 NA 37 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 55 COLUCCIA                  ADALISA           12/09/1978 LE 36,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 56 FANELLI                   ELENA             04/06/1973 BA 36,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 57 RUTIGLIANO                MONICA            15/10/1980 BA 36,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 58 SARDARO                   NICOLA            23/07/1980 BA 36,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 59 PERRONE                   VERONICA GIULIANA 09/07/1973 BR 36,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 60 MIACOLA                   CECILIA           07/12/1962 BA 36,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 61 OTTOLINO                  MARILENA          09/06/1978 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 62 MINIELLO                  GIORGIA           31/07/1979 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 63 MARTEMUCCI                STEFANO           23/05/1983 TA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 64 INTONTI                   ROSARIA ANNALISA  22/06/1981 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 65 CHIETI                    ANNARITA          03/10/1986 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 66 PETRELLI                  GIUSEPPE          05/03/1982 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 67 VACCARELLI                MARIA ROSARIA     08/11/1980 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 68 AMENDUNI                  TIZIANA           26/10/1979 BA 33,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 69 DIOMEDE                   PETRONILLA MARIA  04/03/1977 BA 33,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 70 FAZIO                     FRANCESCA         01/03/1980 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 71 FANFULLA                  DOMENICA ANTONELLA 27/09/1983 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 72 ZACCARIA                  FEDERICA          29/05/1989 TA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 73 TEDESCO                   GIUSEPPINA        20/04/1987 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 74 DILILLO                   ANNUNZIATA        05/08/1986 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 75 NUGNES                    PRUDENZA          17/05/1985 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 76 MARTIRADONNA              GEMMA VIVIANA     25/05/1983 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 77 MORETTI                   MICHELE           05/08/1982 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 78 CASSANO                   MICHELE           03/12/1981 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 79 PIROZZOLO                 IMMACOLATA        02/01/1976 CS 32,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 80 MANZARI                   ROBERTO           10/09/1986 BA 32,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 81 ROTOLO                    CLAUDIA NICOLETTA 08/07/1972 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 82 SALVEMINI                 MAURIZIO          29/10/1977 BA 30,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 83 CAROFIGLIO                SIMONA            20/11/1973 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 84 MEZZINA                   MARIA GIOVANNA    01/10/1977 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 85 CLIMA                     ROSANNA           13/02/1985 FG 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 86 DESANTIS                  LEONARDA          28/01/1986 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 87 ANNESE                    ELISABETTA        11/06/1985 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 88 MATTEO                    ANNA              25/10/1974 BR 29,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 89 NUDO                      ANDREA            24/11/1987 CS 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 90 TORRE                     CHIARA            23/12/1983 GE 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 91 CURCIO                    ROSANGELA         04/04/1983 CZ 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 92 LELARIO                   ELISABETTA        28/10/1979 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 93 CARONE                    MARIA             15/01/1976 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 94 COSMO                     VALERIA           07/10/1985 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 95 FIESCHI                   LUCIA             28/01/1985 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 96 CELLAMARE                 STELLA            28/12/1984 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 97 RICCIARDI                 ROSSELLA          13/05/1983 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 98 CIVILE                    GIOVANNI          17/08/1977 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 99 PIGNATELLI                FILOMENA          11/04/1975 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 100 TRITTO                    NICOLA            28/08/1981 BA 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 101 LATTANZI                  APOLLONIA         11/07/1972 BA 23,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 102 SUMA                      CARMELA           20/12/1968 BR 22 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 103 PIGNATARO                 GLORIA            27/10/1975 CS 19 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
 104 TROILO                    GIUSEPPE          04/10/1964 BA 17 2014 0         BA 0 0 L



 1 PICCARRETA                ANTONIA           22/10/1968 BA 92 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 2 MANGARELLA                PATRIZIA          14/12/1963 BA 91 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 3 ABBATICCHIO               GAETANA           13/07/1968 BA 55 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 4 FABBIANO                  CARMEN            13/05/1979 BA 50,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 5 CAMPA                     STELLA            11/03/1970 BA 49 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 6 ZOLLO                     STEFANIA          22/04/1976 BN 49 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 7 DE SARIO                  FRANCESCA BIANCA L 14/06/1973 BA 42,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 8 D'ANTINI                  MARA              04/10/1979 BS 41,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 9 LEOCI                     ANNALISA          02/10/1966 BA 38,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 10 NAPOLETANO                ANNA              01/10/1987 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 11 SCANNI                    SIMONA            15/01/1986 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 12 DELL'ORCO                 DANIELA           03/12/1977 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 13 LORUSSO                   ANTONIA           16/01/1984 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 14 RANIERI                   MARIA             18/03/1980 BA 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 15 DIBENEDETTO               ANNA RITA         17/03/1979 BA 30,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 16 DIFONZO                   SILVANA           24/09/1976 BA 30,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 17 PEDONE                    MARIATERESA       14/08/1984 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 18 CHICO                     MICHELA           17/08/1987 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 19 GRITTANI                  MARIANNA          19/04/1984 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 20 MINERVINI                 ROSANNA           30/12/1972 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 21 PAVONE                    EMANUELE          29/02/1980 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 22 LORUSSI                   TIZIANA           02/06/1973 BR 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 23 CRAMAROSSA                FLORIANA          08/06/1977 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 24 FRAPPAMPINA               ANTONELLA         10/05/1985 BA 28 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 25 CAROLI'                   DEBORA            21/02/1980 LE 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 26 SCIMECA                   ALBA              19/04/1977 CT 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 27 MELE                      MOIRA             29/11/1979 TA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 28 MINERVA                   NADA              27/10/1973 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 29 MONTEDORO                 VALERIASANTA      19/09/1985 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
 30 MISSERE                   ELENA             25/12/1966 BR 17,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 1 SASSANELLI                MARIANGELA        16/01/1976 BA 93 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 2 FRASCELLA                 ANNA              11/04/1978 BA 77 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L

 3 LOPEZ                     GIOVANNA FRANCESCA 05/02/1972 BA 77 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 4 SEBASTIANI                FRANCESCA         09/12/1974 BA 72 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 5 CIANO                     MARIA ROSARIA     07/04/1973 BA 71 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L

 6 MONDELLI                  PASQUA            11/07/1959 BA 66 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 7 DI PASQUALE               BERNARDINA        29/09/1967 FG 57 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 8 FABBIANO                  CARMEN            13/05/1979 BA 50,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 9 GALLO                     NICOLA            19/10/1985 BA 48 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 10 CAMPANELLA                ANGELICA          07/01/1977 BA 45,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 11 GENCHI                    VALERIA           15/05/1988 BA 45 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 12 ZOLLO                     STEFANIA          22/04/1976 BN 43 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 13 DE SARIO                  FRANCESCA BIANCA L 14/06/1973 BA 42,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 14 CARDINALE                 AGATA             10/04/1973 EE 42 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 15 SCIANNIMANICO             ANGELA            18/08/1973 BA 41,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 16 LADISI                    DANIELA           05/07/1986 BA 41,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 17 BONFARDECI                CARMELA           12/08/1986 BA 41 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 18 PORFIDO                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/01/1965 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 19 NAPOLETANO                ANNA              01/10/1987 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 20 NUGNES                    CLARA             09/03/1985 BA 36 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 21 CAMPOLONGO                ROBERTO           06/12/1963 TA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 22 DELL'ORCO                 DANIELA           03/12/1977 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 23 DEREDITA                  GIACOMO           21/01/1989 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 24 SCANNI                    SIMONA            15/01/1986 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 25 CILEO                     ANNALISA          18/08/1977 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 26 DIVELLA                   IRMA              15/10/1973 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 27 DIFONZO                   SILVANA           24/09/1976 BA 33,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 28 CARONE                    ANGELA            10/10/1981 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 29 LORUSSO                   ANTONIA           16/01/1984 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 30 TOMASICCHIO               MARIA ROSARIA     15/10/1980 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 31 DI MARCO                  DEBORA            08/03/1973 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 32 BISANTI                   ADELAIDE          02/07/1970 LE 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 33 D'ERRICO                  ANTONIETTA        18/05/1964 BA 32 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 34 LEOCI                     ANNALISA          02/10/1966 BA 31,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 35 BISCEGLIE                 ROSSELLA          26/05/1980 BA 31,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 36 DE NIGRIS                 STEFANIA          23/11/1972 BR 31,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 37 SCARCELLI                 FRANCESCA         27/05/1976 BA 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)



 38 RANIERI                   MARIA             18/03/1980 BA 31 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 39 DIBENEDETTO               ANNA RITA         17/03/1979 BA 30,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 40 CHICO                     MICHELA           17/08/1987 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 41 MINERVINI                 ROSANNA           30/12/1972 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 42 ALESSANDRI                EMANUELA          11/01/1975 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 43 LORUSSO                   ANTONIACHIARARITA 14/12/1988 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 44 CERABINO                  GERMANA           19/06/1984 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 45 PAVONE                    EMANUELE          29/02/1980 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 46 LORUSSI                   TIZIANA           02/06/1973 BR 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 47 CRAMAROSSA                FLORIANA          08/06/1977 BA 28,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 48 AFFUSO                    CRISTIANBORIS     18/12/1981 TA 27,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 49 CAROLI'                   DEBORA            21/02/1980 LE 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 50 GASPARRO                  GIOVANNA          03/02/1983 BA 27 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 51 MASSOLLO                  ANGELA            07/01/1985 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 52 MELE                      MOIRA             29/11/1979 TA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 53 PISONI                    ATTILIO           03/04/1964 BA 25,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 54 MINERVA                   NADA              27/10/1973 BA 25 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 55 VITIELLO                  ROSSELLA          17/10/1985 BA 23 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 56 LA CORTE                  MARIA             19/04/1979 BA 23 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 57 ARMENISE                  ANNA              16/03/1968 BA 21 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 58 NOTARIO                   FRANCISCA         28/12/1977 EE 18,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
 59 MISSERE                   ELENA             25/12/1966 BR 17,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 1 MONDELLI                  PASQUA            11/07/1959 BA 54 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 2 CARDINALE                 AGATA             10/04/1973 EE 43 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 3 PORFIDO                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/01/1965 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 4 DEREDITA                  GIACOMO           21/01/1989 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 5 BONFARDECI                CARMELA           12/08/1986 BA 35 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 6 CILEO                     ANNALISA          18/08/1977 BA 34 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 7 PEDONE                    MARIATERESA       14/08/1984 BA 30 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 8 LORUSSO                   ANTONIACHIARARITA 14/12/1988 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 9 CERABINO                  GERMANA           19/06/1984 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 10 D'ERRICO                  ANTONIETTA        18/05/1964 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 D

 11 MASSOLLO                  ANGELA            07/01/1985 BA 26,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
 12 NOTARIO                   FRANCISCA         28/12/1977 EE 18,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 1 CAMPANELLA                ANGELICA          07/01/1977 BA 45,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 2 LADISI                    DANIELA           05/07/1986 BA 41,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 3 CARONE                    ANGELA            10/10/1981 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 4 LORUSSO                   ANTONIA           16/01/1984 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 5 TOMASICCHIO               MARIA ROSARIA     15/10/1980 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 6 DI MARCO                  DEBORA            08/03/1973 BA 33 2014 0         BA 0 0 Q

 7 BISCEGLIE                 ROSSELLA          26/05/1980 BA 31,5 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 8 ALESSANDRI                EMANUELA          11/01/1975 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L
 9 GASPARRO                  GIOVANNA          03/02/1983 BA 29 2014 0         BA 0 0 L

 1 LOVECCHIO                 DANIELA           02/12/1971 BA 118 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L

 2 FRASCELLA                 ANNA              11/04/1978 BA 77 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L
 3 CIANO                     MARIA ROSARIA     07/04/1973 BA 71 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L

 1 LOVECCHIO                 DANIELA           02/12/1971 BA 118 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L

 2 FRASCELLA                 ANNA              11/04/1978 BA 77 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L
 3 CIANO                     MARIA ROSARIA     07/04/1973 BA 71 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L

 1 LOVECCHIO                 DANIELA           02/12/1971 BA 118 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L

 2 FRASCELLA                 ANNA              11/04/1978 BA 77 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L

 3 CIANO                     MARIA ROSARIA     07/04/1973 BA 71 2014 0 P C       BA 0 0 L

IL DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO

AD00 SOSTEGNO (CH)

AD00 SOSTEGNO (DH)

(Dr. Salvatore ROCCELLA)

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)
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